

Misc. (A) -34 of 2019

Order no.25 dated.13/05/2024.

14/05/2024.

Fixed date being holiday due to General Parliamentary Lok Sabha Election-2024.

Record is put up today. The case is adjourned.

Regular P.O. has been transferred.

Fix 13-06-2024 for further hearing of injunction petition.

Parties to take steps accordingly i.d. necessary order.

D/C

Additional District Judge, 3rd Court,
Berhampore, Murshidabad.
(In-charge)

Additional District Judge, 3rd Court
Berhampore, Murshidabad.
In-charge.